Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslaskiego 2019
Nowa Ruda, 29. - 30.11.2019

Medalists by Club, Women 10 of 21 Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

"Aqualeader"-Cstk

Silver 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 14 lat SKOBLIUK Mariia 05 1:14.10
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 lat PLEKHOTKINA Sofiia 07 1:14.26

7 Zdroj Trzebnica

Gold 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 11 lat MICHALCZUK Monika 08 2:29.51

Silver 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 11 lat MICHALCZUK Monika 08 31.03

Bronze 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 lat MAJCHRZAK Aleksandra 06 37.66

AWF Wroclaw

Silver 8. Women, 100m Bultterfly 16 lat i starsi SASIN Dominika 94 1.06.04

Bronze 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi SASIN Dominika 94 2:11.34

Atol Olesnica

Gold 1. Women, 800m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi HAJDUK Oliwia 03 11:05.89
21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 lat Atol Oles$nica 1 4:30.24

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 13 lat CHODOROWSKA Lena 06 29.36
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 lat WOLAK Amelia 06 3:05.43

Balti Bielawa

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 11 lat LYS Antonina 08 32.67

Delfinek Legnica

Gold 19. Women, 200m Butterfly 14 lat DROZDZ Joanna 05 2:54.91
Silver 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 lat GALEZA Julia 04 1:14.21

Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow

Gold 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi JURCZYK Karolina 01 26.46
Bronze 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 16 lat i starsi KULETA Julia 03 1:12.14
8. Women, 100m Butterfly 16 lat i starsi POREBSKA Paulina 03 1:10.01

HS Team Klodzko

Gold 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 12 lat POREBA Maja 07 36.18
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 12 lat POREBA Maja 07 2:56.53
8. Women, 100m Bultterfly 12 lat WIERZBICKA Maria 07 1:13.60

Just Swim Jelenia G

Gold 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 14 lat KSIAZEK Dominika 05 28.11
21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 15 lat Just Swim Jelenia G 1 4:29.25
Silver 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 14 lat KSIAZEK Dominika 05 2:16.91
Juvenia Wroclaw
Gold 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 15 lat MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 2:06.22
15. Women, 200m Freestyle 12 lat WLADYCZKA Amelia 07 2:21.77
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 lat WLADYCZKA Amelia 07 1:14.05
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 16 lat i starsi JOZEFIAK Nikola 00 33.28
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 lat LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 34.71
8. Women, 100m Butterfly 16 lat i starsi CICHOWSKA Julia 01 1:02.72
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8. Women, 100m Bultterfly
19. Women, 200m Butterfly
4. Women, 400m Medley

Silver 15. Women, 200m Freestyle
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
8. Women, 100m Butterfly
19. Women, 200m Butterfly
4. Women, 400m Medley

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 200m Freestyle
1. Women, 800m Freestyle
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
8. Women, 100m Butterfly
4. Women, 400m Medley

Koral Wroclaw

Gold 6. Women, 50m Freestyle
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke
8. Women, 100m Butterfly
19. Women, 200m Bultterfly
Silver 6. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 200m Freestyle
1. Women, 800m Freestyle
8. Women, 100m Butterfly
19. Women, 200m Butterfly
4. Women, 400m Medley
21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Bronze 12. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Butterfly
4. Women, 400m Medley
21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle

Krosnicka Przystan

Gold 1. Women, 800m Freestyle

Silver 19. Women, 200m Butterfly
4. Women, 400m Medley

Bronze 15. Women, 200m Freestyle
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DANKOWSKA Natalia
NAZIEBLO Klaudia
TRACZYK Anna
STRUZYK Karolina
TRACZYK Anna

KANIAK Oliwia
WOLKOWSKA Zuzanna
KERTYNSKA Nadia
KOLTUNIEWICZ Julia
WOLKOWSKA Zuzanna
KRAMKOWSKA Dominika
CICHOWSKA Julia
CICHOWSKA Julia
WLADYCZKA Amelia
KRAMKOWSKA Dominika
MAZURKIEWICZ Marta
LECHOWSKA Magdalena
ZURAWEL Polina
KERTYNSKA Nadia
KOCHANSKA Aleksandra
KOCHANSKA Aleksandra
STRUZYK Karolina
SMIECHOWSKA Maria

KWIATKOWSKA Rozalia
KAMIENIARZ Kinga
PASTUSZKA Aleksandra
KAMIENIARZ Kinga
JACH Tamara
PASTUSZKA Aleksandra
ROZIEL Natasza

JACH Tamara
BAWOLSKA Liwia
KWIATKOWSKA Rozalia
SZCZEPANIAK Marta
BAWOLSKA Liwia
HARTEL Maja

JACH Tamara

Koral Wroctaw 1
WITECKA Olga
GRZADZIEL Zofia
GORSKA Amelia

Koral Wroctaw 2

BOCHENSKA Aleksandra
ZAKRZEWSKA Barbara
ZAKRZEWSKA Barbara
GIEWIADA Patrycja
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1:13.29
2:08.58
5:22.70
2:13.29
1:08.80
33.88
40.80
2:39.73
3:01.93
3:10.49
1:10.63
2:19.15
5:04.62
29.41
2:14.72
10:57.86
1:10.74
1:18.34
34.44
41.14
3:15.37
1:14.37
5:34.75

28.91
35.51
38.96
2:46.88
2:45.42
2:59.68
1:27.60
2:54.71
29.25
2:24.78
10:35.59
1:17.17
3:15.56
5:31.43
4:21.80
1:17.66
1:29.60
6:33.81
4:39.41

12:00.93
2:59.14
6:19.19
2:25.19
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslaskiego 2019
Nowa Ruda, 29. - 30.11.2019

Manta Jelcz Laskowice

Gold 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 lat KICINSKA Anna 04 28.25
6. Women, 50m Freestyle 13 lat SLAWINSKA Olivia 06 28.68
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 11 lat PIEBIAK Nicola 08 1:16.64

Silver 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 11 lat PIEBIAK Nicola 08 2:29.72
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 lat SLAWINSKA Olivia 06 34.79

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 14 lat WILGOSZ Maria 05 28.43
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 lat LASZCZAK Aleksandra 07 1:15.08
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 15 lat KICINSKA Anna 04 38.24
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 lat WILGOSZ Maria 05 37.86

Neptun Swidnica

Bronze 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 14 lat LEGA Maja 05 2:19.52
15. Women, 200m Freestyle 11 lat SIEJKA Weronika 08 2:33.37
8. Women, 100m Butterfly 12 lat JAROS Aleksandra 07 1:20.54

Orka Luban

Gold 8. Women, 100m Bultterfly 15 lat TREFLER Maja 04 1.07.79

Silver 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 15 lat TREFLER Maja 04 36.93
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 lat KRASOWSKA Iga 06 2:56.28

Oxpress Boleslawiec

Gold 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 14 lat ZAGDANSKA Oliwia 05 2:11.52

Silver 10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 15 lat WASYLISZYN Julia 04 3:04.62

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 14 lat ZAGDANSKA Oliwia 05 28.43
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 14 lat OLES Maja 05 3:00.76

Politechnika Lodzka

Gold 15. Women, 200m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi SZLEK Katarzyna 02 2:05.59
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 16 lat i starsi DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 2:37.55
4. Women, 400m Medley 16 lat i starsi DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 4:55.84

Rekin Swiebodzice

Gold 21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi Rekin Swiebodzice 1 4:18.60

Silver 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 16 lat i starsi MAZIAR Alicja 02 1:10.37

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 27.40
15. Women, 200m Freestyle 13 lat SWIDNICKA Kamila 06 2:19.07
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 lat CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 04 1:14.98

Rokita Brzeg Dolny

Silver 8. Women, 100m Butterfly 14 lat RAK Wiktoria 05 1:14.69

Shark Rudna

Gold 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 16 lat i starsi KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 1:04.13
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 15 lat ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 35.14
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 15 lat ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 2:51.98

Silver 21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi Shark Rudna 1 4:24.62

Bronze 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 lat ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 29.30
10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 16 lat i starsi SULKOWSKA Agnieszka 03 3:03.09
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Slask Wroclaw

Gold 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 11 lat KOWALCZUK Julia 08 30.29
15. Women, 200m Freestyle 13 lat JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 2:11.51
1. Women, 800m Freestyle 13 lat JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 9:47.69
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 13 lat JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 1:06.15
8. Women, 100m Bultterfly 14 lat MAJCHRZAK Zuzanna 05 1:.09.75
21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 lat Slask Wroctaw 1 4:10.23

Silver 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 14 lat BANIA Zuzanna 05 28.15
6. Women, 50m Freestyle 12 lat GLOWIAK Michalina 07 29.23
15. Women, 200m Freestyle 13 lat PITYNSKA Klara 06 2:16.36
12. Women, 100m Backstroke 11 lat KOWALCZUK Julia 08 1:18.11
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 lat MAJCHRZAK Zuzanna 05 37.29
17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 12 lat GLOWIAK Michalina 07 37.53
8. Women, 100m Butterfly 12 lat RALOWSKA Oliwia 07 1:14.58
8. Women, 100m Butterfly 11 lat NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 08 1:28.68
21. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 lat Slask Wroctaw 2 4:39.67

Start

Bronze 19. Women, 200m Butterfly 16 lat i starsi JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 2:32.73

Szafir Walbrzych

Gold 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 lat LAPIES Maja 04 1:11.29

Silver 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 lat LAPIES Maja 04 29.19

Termy Jakuba

Gold 12. Women, 100m Backstroke 14 lat FRACKOWIAK Nina 05 1:12.61
4. Women, 400m Medley 14 lat FLAGA Aleksandra 05 6:12.14

Bronze 8. Women, 100m Bultterfly 14 lat FLAGA Aleksandra 05 1:19.18
8. Women, 100m Butterfly 13 lat KROCHMAL Roxana 06 1:21.92
19. Women, 200m Butterfly 14 lat FLAGA Aleksandra 05 3:03.54

Torpeda Olesnica

Silver 6. Women, 50m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi SZWABINSKA Adrianna 03 26.65
15. Women, 200m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi JANIK Julia 02 2:10.77
Bronze 10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 12 lat WOJCIK Gabriela 07 3:05.16

Wankam Legnica

Silver 10. Women, 200m Breaststroke 14 lat WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 2:55.49
Bronze 17. Women, 50m Breaststroke 12 lat MATUSZEWSKA Maja 07 39.00
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Medalists by Club, Men

12 of 24 Events

Medal

Event

"Aqualeader"-Cstk

Gold 9. Men, 100m Butterfly
22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Silver 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
20. Men, 200m Butterfly
Bronze 13. Men, 100m Backstroke
20. Men, 200m Butterfly
20. Men, 200m Butterfly
5. Men, 400m Medley
7 Zdroj Trzebnica
Silver 9. Men, 100m Butterfly
Bronze 7. Men, 50m Freestyle
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
AWF Wroclaw
Gold 7. Men, 50m Freestyle
13. Men, 100m Backstroke
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
Silver 16. Men, 200m Freestyle
Bronze 9. Men, 100m Butterfly
Alfa Walbrzych
Bronze 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke

Atol Olesnica

Gold

Silver

Bronze

13. Men, 100m Backstroke
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
2. Men, 800m Freestyle

5. Men, 400m Medley

16. Men, 200m Freestyle

5. Men, 400m Medley

22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle

Balti Bielawa

Silver
Bronze

9. Men, 100m Butterfly
7. Men, 50m Freestyle
9. Men, 100m Butterfly

Champion Swimming Legnica

Silver

13. Men, 100m Backstroke

Agegroup

11 lat
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16 lat i starsi
16 lat i starsi
13 lat
16 lat i starsi

12 lat
11 lat
12 lat

16 lat i starsi
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16 lat i starsi
14 lat
15 lat

16 lat i starsi

11 lat
14 lat
14 lat
16 lat i starsi
16 lat i starsi
11 lat
14 lat
16 lat i starsi

13 lat
13 lat
16 lat i starsi

15 lat

Name

HAVRYLENKO Daniil
"Aqualeader"-Cstk 1
VLASIUK Oleksandr
DOROSHENKO Anton
KOROL Roman
KOROL Roman
ASTAKHOQV Artur
SHKARBAN Oleksandr
KOROL Roman

OKON Jakub
MICHALCZUK Marcin
OKON Jakub

SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert
MACIOLEK Bartlomiej
SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert
MACIOLEK Bartlomiej
UJEC Maksymilian

TURKOW Kacper

PAWLOWSKI Kornel
ZDANOWICZ Pawel
ZDANOWICZ Pawel
BILSKI Bartosz
MOSIAK Mikolaj
PAWLOWSKI Kornel
ORMAN Tomasz
Atol Oles$nica 1

PLISZKA Jakub
PLISZKA Jakub
MIECZKOWSKI Marcin

BIJAK Marcel

YB

08

08
03
03
03
03
06
03

07
08
07

98
05
98
05
04

03

08
05
05
02
03
08
05

06
06
98

04

Swimtime

1:16.31
3:44.73

42.14
2:27.92
2:20.25
1:03.97
2:31.79
2:48.49
4:56.93

1:16.83
31.70
38.39

23.83
1:03.02
29.80
2:07.40
1:05.45

31.21

1:14.69
31.60
2:30.16
10:19.74
4:52.37
2:28.83
6:13.24
3:52.76

1:09.93
27.43
1:00.22

1:06.22
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Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow

Gold 7. Men, 50m Freestyle
Energetyk Zgorzelec

Silver 20. Men, 200m Butterfly
Bronze 13. Men, 100m Backstroke

HS Team Klodzko

Bronze 13. Men, 100m Backstroke

Just Swim Jelenia G

Bronze 22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Juvenia Wroclaw
Gold 7. Men, 50m Freestyle

16. Men, 200m Freestyle
3. Men, 1500m Freestyle
3. Men, 1500m Freestyle
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
9. Men, 100m Butterfly
5. Men, 400m Medley
22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Silver 7. Men, 50m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Freestyle
16. Men, 200m Freestyle
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
9. Men, 100m Butterfly
7. Men, 50m Freestyle
16. Men, 200m Freestyle
3. Men, 1500m Freestyle
13. Men, 100m Backstroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke

Bronze

Koral Wroclaw

Gold 7. Men, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Backstroke

9. Men, 100m Butterfly

9. Men, 100m Butterfly

20. Men, 200m Butterfly

5. Men, 400m Medley

22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Silver 16. Men, 200m Freestyle
2. Men, 800m Freestyle
3. Men, 1500m Freestyle
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
5. Men, 400m Medley
13. Men, 100m Backstroke
13. Men, 100m Backstroke
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke

Bronze
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16 lat i starsi
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16 lat i starsi
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13 lat
12 lat
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11 lat

13 lat
13 lat
13 lat
12 lat
13 lat
13 lat
14 lat
13 lat
13 lat
13 lat
15 lat
13 lat
14 lat
14 lat
11 lat
13 lat
13 lat

WIERZBICKI Igor

BALDYGA Sebastian
BALDYGA Sebastian

BLACHETA Pascal

Just Swim Jelenia G 1

JAWORSKI Marcel
SZYMCZAK Szymon
MOZDZIOCH Bartlomiej
WOZNY Maksym
SARNOWICZ Wiktor
SARNOWICZ Wiktor
JAWORSKI Marcel
FRANKOWSKI Milosz
Juvenia Wroctaw 1
ECKARDT Jakub
OLSZOWIEC Krzysztof
WRABEC Szymon
FISCHER Leon
FISCHER Leon
SZYMCZAK Szymon
HATLAS Michal
NOWAK Antoni
MORAWSKI Franciszek
FISCHER Leon
MALIK Rafal
BEDNORZ Leon

LIPIEC Maciej
DYRDA Michal
GRUDZINSKI Karol
SZKIRPAN Bartosz
GRUDZINSKI Karol
DYRDA Michal

Koral Wroctaw 1
LIPIEC Maciej
MALINOWSKI Pawel
PUKAS Mikolaj
ANDRZEJEWSKI Pawel
DYRDA Michal

LECH Mateusz
SZCZEPANIAK Maciej
SMOSZNA Wiktor
KASKOW Bartlomiej
CZARNY Maksymilian

07

06
06

04

04
03
04
05
04
04
04
05

04
07
04
07
07
03
04
04
06
07
07
08

06
06
06
07
06
06

06
06
06
04
06
05
05
08
06
06

28.25

2:38.38
1:12.09

1:06.38

4:54.53

24.79
1:58.71
19:26.02
17:40.80
32.07
2:34.90
58.65
5:09.09
3:39.80
25.14
28.73
2:00.68
38.10
2:58.66
58.68
25.73
2:06.07
23:07.75
1:12.87
3:11.47
3:26.62

26.37
1:08.82
1:03.65
1:16.37
2:24.91
5:28.10
3:57.95
2:10.89

11:14.35
20:25.52

32.53

34.50
5:24.75
1:07.12
1:22.16

35.02
2:56.51
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9. Men, 100m Butterfly
20. Men, 200m Butterfly

Manta Jelcz Laskowice
Silver 3. Men, 1500m Freestyle
Bronze 3. Men, 1500m Freestyle

Na Fali Jawor

Gold 7. Men, 50m Freestyle

Silver 16. Men, 200m Freestyle
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke

Bronze 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke

Neptun Swidnica

Gold 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke

Orka Luban
Gold 13. Men, 100m Backstroke
Silver 7. Men, 50m Freestyle

16. Men, 200m Freestyle

Oxpress Boleslawiec

Gold 16. Men, 200m Freestyle
Silver 7. Men, 50m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Freestyle
13. Men, 100m Backstroke
9. Men, 100m Butterfly

Bronze 11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
Piast Glogow
Gold 16. Men, 200m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Backstroke

18. Men, 50m Breaststroke

22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Silver 9. Men, 100m Butterfly

22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Bronze 7. Men, 50m Freestyle

Rekin Swiebodzice

Gold 11. Men, 200m Breaststroke
Bronze 9. Men, 100m Butterfly
9. Men, 100m Butterfly

Rokita Brzeg Dolny

Silver 13. Men, 100m Backstroke
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke

Bronze 18. Men, 50m Breaststroke

11 lat
14 lat

14 lat
14 lat

11 lat
11 lat
11 lat
11 lat

12 lat
12 lat

16 lat i starsi
16 lat i starsi
16 lat i starsi

11 lat
13 lat
11 lat
11 lat
11 lat
16 lat i starsi

12 lat
12 lat
13 lat
13 lat
14 lat
14 lat
12 lat
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14 lat
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NOWAK Andrzej
HAFTANIUK Oskar

CEMBALA Karol
WOLODKO Oskar

WOJTOWICZ Alan
WOJTOWICZ Alan
ROZYCZKA Oliwer
ROZYCZKA Oliwer

FLORCZAK Piotr
FLORCZAK Piotr

CEPUCHOWICZ Jakub
PUZIO Radoslaw
PAWLEWICZ Konrad

TESAROWICZ Jan
KOZIK Maciej
TESAROWICZ Jan
TESAROWICZ Jan
BUDZIK Bartosz
SZKIRPAN Michal

PIOTROWSKI Marcel
MARTYNIAK Krystian

ZAK Dominik

Piast Glogow 2
WLODARCZYK Bartlomiej
Piast Glogow 1
MARTYNIAK Krystian

JUS Radoslaw
ORLOWSKI Igor
POLANSKI Oskar

SINKOWSKI Szymon
JACUKIEWICZ Jakub
JACUKIEWICZ Jakub
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08
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08
08
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07
07
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07

06
05
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05
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04

1:34.32
3:03.48

18:27.81
18:58.18

30.58
2:28.57
3:15.18

42.77

35.09
2:51.07
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslaskiego 2019
Nowa Ruda, 29. - 30.11.2019

Shark Rudna

Gold 16. Men, 200m Freestyle 15 lat SOBIECHOWSKI Filip 04 1:58.87
16. Men, 200m Freestyle 13 lat SOBIECHOWSKI Kajetan 06 2:10.79
2. Men, 800m Freestyle 15 lat SOBIECHOWSKI Filip 04 8:46.72
13. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 lat LOKAJ Michal 04 1:02.00
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke 16 lat i starsi ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 2:25.66

Silver 7. Men, 50m Freestyle 14 lat MISIAK Szymon 05 26.09
13. Men, 100m Backstroke 16 lat i starsi GUSCIN Eryk 01 59.11
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 16 lat i starsi ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 30.09
9. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 lat LOKAJ Michal 04 1:03.04
22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi Shark Rudna 2 3:47.49

Bronze 16. Men, 200m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi GUSCIN Eryk 01 2:02.96
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 lat TRZPIL Mateusz 05 34.36
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke 14 lat TRZPIL Mateusz 05 2:43.10

Slask Wroclaw

Gold 2. Men, 800m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi DEREN Kacper 98 8:06.78
3. Men, 1500m Freestyle 13 lat PEPLOWSKI Jan 06 18:07.28
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 lat RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 08 38.97
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 lat RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 08 3:04.08
9. Men, 100m Butterfly 16 lat i starsi DEREN Kacper 98 56.01
20. Men, 200m Butterfly 16 lat i starsi DEREN Kacper 98 2:03.59
5. Men, 400m Medley 16 lat i starsi DEREN Kacper 98 4:39.47
Silver 13. Men, 100m Backstroke 13 lat GALECKI Marcin 06 1:11.28
18. Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 lat GLOWIAK Bartosz 05 31.83
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke 14 lat GLOWIAK Bartosz 05 2:36.52
11. Men, 200m Breaststroke 13 lat SZAREK Jan 06 2:52.79
20. Men, 200m Butterfly 14 lat OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 2:27.90
22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 lat Slask Wroctaw 1 4:19.94
Bronze 7. Men, 50m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi DEREN Kacper 98 24.08
16. Men, 200m Freestyle 14 lat SYPKO Maksymilian 05 2:07.73
16. Men, 200m Freestyle 13 lat PEPLOWSKI Jan 06 2:14.42
9. Men, 100m Butterfly 13 lat GALECKI Marcin 06 1:14.00
22. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 lat Slask Wroctaw 2 4:03.15

Swim Team Bielawa

Gold 2. Men, 800m Freestyle 13 lat KUKULA Kacper 06 11:05.46
Bronze 2. Men, 800m Freestyle 16 lat i starsi GRABOWY Jakub 02 10:34.74
Szafir Walbrzych

Gold 16. Men, 200m Freestyle 14 lat MRZYGLOD Michal 05 2:07.14
Bronze 7. Men, 50m Freestyle 14 lat MRZYGLOD Michal 05 26.21

Torpeda Olesnica

Silver 13. Men, 100m Backstroke 12 lat OKON Wojciech 07 1:10.41
Bronze 16. Men, 200m Freestyle 12 lat OKON Wojciech 07 2:24.03

Wankam Legnica

Gold 7. Men, 50m Freestyle 14 lat KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 26.06
9. Men, 100m Butterfly 14 lat KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 1:00.47
20. Men, 200m Butterfly 14 lat KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 2:22.60
Silver 16. Men, 200m Freestyle 12 lat SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 2:23.77
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